Puesto

Nombre
1 JUAN ANTONIO
2 PAULO
3DIEGO
4 JOSE
5 JOSE LUIS
6 ADRIAN
7 JOSE MANUEL
8 JOSE MANUEL
9 RUBEN
10 MIGUEL ANXO
11 JAVIER
12 EDUARDO JOSE
13 MARCOS
14 JOSE ANTONIO
15 GASTON
16 ALEJANDRO
17 PABLO
18 KEVIN
19 CARLOS
20 ARIANA
21 DIEGO
22 JOSE
23 MIGUEL
24 ANGEL
25 MIGUEL
26 IVAN
27 PABLO
28 EMILIO
29 RAUL
30 SAUL
31 MANEL
32 PABLO
33 OSCAR
34 ALVARO
35 RUBEN
36 JOSE LUIS
37 EDUARDO
38 CARLOS
39 OSCAR
40 MARIA
41 JUAN PABLO
42 IVAN
43 JOSE MARIA
44 JOSE MANUEL
45 PABLO
46 ANTON
47 VICTOR

Apellidos

GUDE VILA
GONZALEZ PORTO
RUIZ BREIJO
BARREIRO ARIAS
VALINA MENDEZ
LOPEZ BALTAR
TEIJEIRO VILA
CORRAL LOPEZ
VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ
NOGUEIRA PEREZ
DIEGUEZ FERNANDEZ
ALVAREZ MORAIS
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ
OROZCO VAZQUEZ
ANTONACCI
REGUEIRO FERNANDEZ
NADELA DIAZ
DARRIBA CORRAL
FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ
GONZALEZ VERDE
YANEZ LAMAS

MIRA FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ NUNEZ
GARCIA GARCIA
NEIRA VAZQUEZ
VEIGA RAPOSO
MOSQUERA DONO
VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ
IGLESIAS DURO
VALCARCEL NOVO
REDONDO SOL
CAMPO BAAMONDE
CARBALLO VAZQUEZ
VALIN GONZALEZ
ANLLO PEREZ
HERMIDA CASTRO
OTERO SALGADO
PEREZ VALIN

PAZOS BARBEITO
HURTADO SANJURJO
LOPEZ VAZQUEZ
BUSTO CARRETE
PEREZ OTERO

CASAS CASAS
FERNANDEZ LOSADA
LEDO PAN

LOPEZ BELLO

Tiempo
0:25:42
0:26:31
0:26:38
0:26:47
0:26:58
0:27:01
0:27:07
0:27:22
0:27:23
0:27:24
0:28:01
0:28:06
0:28:19
0:28:36
0:28:38
0:28:43
0:28:53
0:29:01
0:29:07
0:29:09
0:29:09
0:29:10
0:29:12
0:29:27
0:29:33
0:29:34
0:29:40
0:29:44
0:29:45
0:29:47
0:29:52
0:30:01
0:30:03
0:30:07
0:30:12
0:30:17
0:30:18
0:30:21
0:30:22
0:30:28
0:30:36
0:30:44
0:30:48
0:30:58
0:30:59
0:31:05
0:31:06



48 ANA BELEN
49 DAVID

50 GERARDO

51 JOSE LUIS

52 JUAN CARLOS
53 LUIS

54 JOSE LUIS

55 XOSE XESUS
56 ALBERTO

57 ALBERTO

58 IVAN

59 JUAN

60 CARLOS
61YAGO

62 MANUEL

63 ANA

64 JUAN CARLOS
65 JULIO

66 JAIME

67 ANGEL

68 MANUEL

69 BRAIS

70 JOSE

71 JUAN MIGUEL
72 JOSE MANUEL
73 ALEJANDRO
74 ESTEBAN

75 JAVIER

76 FRAN

77 ALBERTO

78 JOSEFINA

79 RUBEN

80 ALBERTO

81 RICARDO

82 ENRIQUE

83 ROBERTO ENRIQUE
84 JAIME

85 KAROLA

86 ANGEL FERNANDO
87 MARCOS

88 JORGE

89 FCO JAVIER

90 JUAN CARLOS
91 NOEMI

92 LUIS

93 JOSE FERNANDO
94 JOSE MANUEL
95 ANGEL

GONZALEZ MARGARIDE
BERGONDO VARELA
PEREZ LENZA

FONTAO GARCIA
BERGONDO BRANDARIZ
FERNANDEZ VEIGA
DIAZ VAZQUEZ
CARBALLES FERREIRO
MOURE ANDRADE
ARIAS TORRON
DIEGUEZ BALADRON
GARCIA DURO

BREIJO TEIXEIRA

SEIJAS LOPEZ

ARIAS RODRIGUEZ
ABUIN RODRIGUEZ
YANEZ LAMAS

DE LA FUENTE RODRIGUE

VILA VAZQUEZ
JUVINO PREGO

LOPEZ LODEIRO
GARCIA VALIN
VAZQUEZ MOURIN
CASTELLANOS DEL RIO
CARREIRA NUNEZ
GRUNEIRO ZAPATA
GOMEZ

SUAREZ GIADAS
ULLOA PRADO

LOPEZ VAZQUEZ
CASTRO CASTRO
LOPEZ LOPEZ

FEAL SALIDO

LISTE REIS

GUTIERREZ VAZQUEZ
DIAZ DIAZ

VARELA VINA

BOHME

DIAZ DIAZ

VAZQUEZ PAMPIN
OJEA

CASTELLANOS MARCOS
RIVAS VARELA

CARRO PAZ

PINEIRO CASTEDO
LUIS ALARCON
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
CARREIRA SOMOZA

0:31:11
0:31:17
0:31:34
0:31:50
0:31:52
0:31:54
0:31:57
0:32:05
0:32:08
0:32:16
0:32:18
0:32:23
0:32:37
0:32:38
0:32:42
0:32:50
0:32:50
0:32:57
0:33:03
0:33:03
0:33:03
0:33:11
0:33:25
0:33:32
0:33:48
0:33:49
0:33:50
0:34:00
0:34:02
0:34:03
0:34:07
0:34:13
0:34:21
0:34:29
0:34:29
0:34:39
0:34:41
0:34:46
0:34:46
0:34:46
0:34:53
0:34:53
0:34:56
0:34:56
0:35:07
0:35:10
0:35:12
0:35:12



96 JOSE MANUEL
97 TONI
98 JOSE
99 LAURA
100 ADRIAN
101 ALFONSO JOSE
102 ISABEL
103 SAMUEL
104 SUSO
105 BELEN
106 TANIA
107 PILAR
108 OSCAR
109 ELIAS
110 MIGUEL
111 IRIA
112 FERNANDO
113 ALEJANDRO
114 LUIS
115 YULIYA
116 ROBERTO
117 JOSE
118 JOSE
119 JOSE
120 GERMAN
121 MONICA
122 GABRIEL
123 ANGEL
124 CRISTOBAL
125 NESTOR
126 JOSE ANGEL
127 JULIO
128 ALVARO
129 EDUARDO
130 OLAYA
131 MIGUEL
132 BALBINO
133 CARMEN
134 JULIA
135 INAKI
136 MARISA
137 JOSE RAMON
138 CHEMA
139 FERNANDO
140 ROBERTO
141 EMILIO
142 MANUEL
143 FERNANDO

ALONSO PEREZ
FERNANDEZ RAMOS
ALVAREZ LENCE
NUNEZ NAVEIRA
ALVAREZ MOSQUERA
PAZO OLIVARES
CARBAJALES CASAL
MARTIN BORRAJO

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ

OTERO FERNANDEZ
LOPEZ BUSTO
DOMINGUEZ PEREIRA
LOPEZ CASTRO
RIVERA TRIANA

REGO ROMAN

OTERO RANCANO
RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ
CUADROS VEGA
MONTERO VEGA
NESTSIAROVICH
SANTANA SANZ
LOPEZ RIOPEDRE
GARCIA PINAL
ANSOAR SAMPAYO
GONZALEZ SEREN
LOPEZ PARADA
NUNEZ CHAO

BARRIO RODRIGUEZ
MATEOS GARCIA
ARIAS PAZ

RIVAS FOLGUEIRA
FORNEAS RODRIGUEZ
DIAZ DIAZ

FEIJOO TRIGO
ALVAREZ VARELA
BALLESTER BELZUNCE
GARCIA PINAL

NOVO VARELA
CASTRO GARCIA
LUACES FERNANDEZ
ARES REIGOSA
VAZQUEZ PAZOS
BERGANTINOS LOPEZ
LAGO LAMAS
FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ
GONTA PEREIRO
CEIDE SANTOS

BREY QUINTELA

0:35:20
0:35:23
0:35:24
0:35:24
0:35:24
0:35:27
0:35:39
0:35:40
0:35:48
0:35:50
0:36:02
0:36:23
0:36:29
0:36:32
0:36:35
0:36:37
0:36:57
0:37:00
0:37:07
0:37:10
0:37:23
0:37:28
0:37:29
0:37:34
0:37:36
0:37:41
0:37:54
0:38:22
0:38:22
0:38:23
0:38:29
0:38:39
0:38:45
0:38:48
0:39:00
0:39:12
0:39:20
0:39:23
0:39:23
0:39:31
0:39:48
0:40:11
0:40:17
0:40:28
0:40:45
0:40:46
0:40:46
0:40:46



144 MANUEL
145 ANGEL

146 ALEJANDRO
147 GALA

148 ALMUDENA
149 SHEILA

150 ANGELA
151 YOLANDA
152 AMPARO
153 JAVIER

154 JOSE MANUEL

155 ANGELA
156 MANUEL
157 ANA MARIA
158 ANA

159 RAUL

160 FRANCISCO
161 JOSE LUIS

DIAZ VILLAR
BLANCO MORAN
RODRIGUEZ ARIAS
CUESTA LENCE

OTERO CASTRO

NOVO LOPEZ

LAGE OTERO
ESCARCEGA CARREIRA
LOPEZ RAMONDE
VAZQUEZ CAMPOS
POMBO LOPEZ
SOUTO GONZALEZ
HURTADO LOPEZ
PEREZ VEIGA

SOUTO TEIJEIRO
PEREIRA VILAR

BAO ESTEVEZ

LOPEZ GONZALEZ

0:40:54
0:41:07
0:41:15
0:42:11
0:42:52
0:43:25
0:43:32
0:43:33
0:43:43
0:45:09
0:45:21
0:46:57
0:48:25
0:48:31
0:50:22
0:51:58
0:51:59
0:56:59



	Hoja1

